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Interpretive Program Schedule: 2014  

 
Visitor Center 
Thursday, January 2    to   Thursday, April 10           8:30 am to 4:30 pm*  
Friday, April 11       to   Thursday, May 22           8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Friday, May 23        to   Monday, September 1         7:30 am to 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, September 2   to   Saturday, November 1        8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday, November 2    to   Wednesday, December 31      8:30 am to 4:30 pm* 

 

*The Visitor Center is closed on Thanksgiving, Christmas and New Year’s Day. 
 ^Entrance fees will be collected here from January 5, 2014 through March 1, 2014.  

 
Chapin Mesa Archeological Museum 
Thursday, January 2    to  Friday, February 14          9:00 am to 4:30 pm* 
Saturday, February 15   to  Thursday, April 10           9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Friday, April 11      to  Saturday, October 18         8:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Sunday, October 19     to    Saturday, November 1        8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Sunday, November 2   to  Wednesday, December 31      9:00 am to 4:30 pm 

 

*The museum is closed on Thanksgiving, Christmas and New Year’s Day. 

 
Spruce Tree House (no ticket required) 
Ranger-guided Tours 

Thursday, January 2    to     Friday, February 14         Tours (free) 10:30 am, 1:00 pm, and 3:00 pm* 
Saturday, February 15   to     Friday, March 7           Tours (free) 10:00 am, 1:00 pm, and 3:30 pm 
Sunday, November 2   to  Wednesday, December 31     Tours (free) 10:30 am, 1:00 pm, and 3:00 pm* 

 
Self-guided     

Saturday, March 8     to   Thursday, April 10          9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
Friday, April 11      to   Monday, September 1        8:30 am to 6:30 pm  
Tuesday, September 2   to   Saturday, October 18        9:00 am to 6:30 pm 
Sunday, October 19     to   Saturday, November 1       9:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

*Spruce Tree House is closed on Thanksgiving, Christmas and New Year’s Day. 

 
Cliff Palace Tours* (ticket required) 
Friday, April 11       to   Saturday, April 19          10:00 am to 4:00 pm, every hour 
Sunday, April 20        to   Saturday, May 3           9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every hour* 
Sunday, May 4         to   Thursday, May 22          9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every 1/2 hour 
Friday, May 23        to   Monday, September 1        9:00 am to 6:00 pm; every 1/2 hour 
Tuesday, September 2    to   Saturday, October 18        9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every 1/2 hour 
Sunday, October 19      to   Saturday, November 1       9:00 am to 4:00 pm; every hour 
 

*Please note: Essential preservation work on Cliff Palace will be required this year; tour schedule disruptions are possible. Please check back  
  here for updates, or call the park at 970-529-4465. 

 
Balcony House Tours (ticket required) 
Sunday, April 20       to   Saturday, May 3            9:30 am, 12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, and 3:30 pm   
Sunday, May 4        to   Thursday, May 22           9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every hour 
Friday, May 23        to   Saturday, August 16          9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every 1/2 hour  
Sunday, August 17     to   Monday, September 1         9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every hour* 
Tuesday, September 2   to   Saturday, October 18         9:00 am to 5:00 pm; every hour 
 

*Additional tours will be added if possible 
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Twilight Tours of Cliff Palace (ticket required) 
 

Sunday, May 25       to Thursday, July 24          7:15 pm 
Sunday, July 27        to Monday, September 1       6:45 pm 
Tuesday, September 2    to Thursday, September 4       6:30 pm 
 

Tours offered Sunday, Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday 

 
Photography Tours of Cliff Palace (ticket required) 
 

Friday, May 23       to Saturday, July 26            7:15 pm 
Friday, August 1     to Saturday, August 30          6:45 pm 
Friday, September 5    to Saturday September 6        6:30 pm 
 

Tours offered Friday and Saturday 

 
Wetherill Mesa 
(Wetherill Mesa Road open 9:00 am to 4:15 pm, Friday, May 23 to Monday, September 1, 2014) 
 

Long House Tours (ticket required) 
Friday, May 23 to Monday, September 1               10:00 am, 11:00 am, 12:00 noon, 1:00 pm, 2:00 pm,  
                                       3:00 pm, and 4:00 pm 
 

Step House, Self-guided      
Friday, May 23 to Monday, September 1               10:00 am to 5:00 pm 

 
Evening Program at Morefield Campground 
  Friday, May 23     to  Saturday, July 26             9:00 pm to 10:00 pm 
  Sunday, July 27     to  Saturday, August 23           8:30 pm to 9:30 pm 
  Sunday, August 24   to  Monday, September 1          8:15 pm to 9:15 pm 

 
Morefield Ranger Station   
Sunday, May 25 to Monday, September 1                5:00 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. daily 

 
Educational Tours for School Groups by Advance Arrangement  
 
  Balcony House  
  Tuesday, April 15    to   Friday, May 22            Variable schedule, call 970-529-5079 for information 

Tuesday, September 9  to  Saturday, October 18         Variable schedule, call 970-529-5079 for information 

 
Special Backcountry Hikes (ticket required) 
(Reservations available online at www.recreation.gov) 
 

Mug House 
Tuesday, May 27 to Saturday, August 30 
     Tuesday, Thursday, and Saturday 
 

Upper Navajo Canyon 
Wednesday, September 3 to  Sunday, October 5 
     Wednesday and Sunday 

 
 

Wetherill Mesa Experience 
Tuesday, September 2 to Friday, October 3 
   Tuesday and Friday 
    

Yucca House  
Wednesday, May 14  -and-  Friday, May 16 
Wednesday, September 10  -and-  Friday, September 19 

http://www.recreation.gov/

